Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/19/2025 11:55 PM | Overnight Load In PO:
08/20/2025 11:55 PM | Overnight Strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

iy JIEW;HWTWM'

The Lawn @ The Grove

189 The Grove Dr, Los Angeles, CA

90036

Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/
Marble Top

39.5"Diam x 29.5"H

Small Dining Tables - Paris - Bistro Table W/ Marble Top

24'Diam X 29"H

Garden Bistro Chair
Subrental from TBD?

10x10 Custom Bar

Using existing Mexico Stall - Double Bar
Painting TBD with Custom Green & White Awning

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - White
Custom Black and White Cover
8"Diam x 8.5'H

Umbrella Bases
Painted white

Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/

Awning
With custom color awning
8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H

Bars - Boston - Booth
122" X 86" X 93"H

Panels - Simple Molding - Multicolor

4'x 8H

Sconces - Iron Armed Bistro Sconce W/ Clear Glass
Globe

6"W x 8"D x 11.75"'H

Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h - Multicolor
8'Wx18'D x 10'H
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Qtty

12

50

10

10

IN-0008553

FRAME STUDIOS
630 N. LA CIENEGA BLVD

WEST HOLLYWOOD , CA 90069

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price
$230.00 T
$172.50 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$120.00 T
$0.00 T
$345.00 T

$1,900.00 T

$450.00 T

$80.00 T

$1,000.00 T

Total

$460.00

$2,070.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$345.00

$1,900.00

$900.00

$320.00

$1,000.00
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Description

Custom Draping TBD

Hj’l Props - Cart - Multicolor
8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request

Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor

Custom Made Lattice Wall Panels
TBD dimensions x 8H

Services

Delivery, Installation, Strike
8 installers

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00
1 $800.00
10 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
2 $750.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$8,995.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,023.26
($0.00)
$11,518.26
($0.00)
$11,518.26
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