



08/19/2025 11:55 PM | Overnight Load In 08/20/2025 11:55 PM | Overnight Strike

PO: Shipping Address: The Lawn @ The Grove 189 The Grove Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90036 FRAME STUDIOS 630 N. LA CIENEGA BLVD WEST HOLLYWOOD , CA 90069

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	90030				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/ Marble Top	2	\$230.00	Т	\$460.00
	39.5"Diam x 29.5"H				
	Small Dining Tables - Paris - Bistro Table W/ Marble Top 24"Diam X 29"H	12	\$172.50	Т	\$2,070.00
9	Garden Bistro Chair Subrental from TBD?	50	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	10x10 Custom Bar Using existing Mexico Stall - Double Bar Painting TBD with Custom Green & White Awning	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - White Custom Black and White Cover 8"Diam x 8.5'H	10	\$120.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Umbrella Bases Painted white	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning With custom color awning 8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H	1	\$345.00	Т	\$345.00
	Bars - Boston - Booth 122" X 86" X 93" H	1	\$1,900.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Panels - Simple Molding - Multicolor 4' x 8'H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Sconces - Iron Armed Bistro Sconce W/ Clear Glass Globe 6"W x 8"D x 11.75"H	4	\$80.00	Т	\$320.00
	Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h - Multicolor 8'W x 18"D x 10'H	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Draping TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Props - Cart - Multicolor 8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor	10	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Custom Made Lattice Wall Panels TBD dimensions x 8H	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Delivery, Installation, Strike 8 installers	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Trucking	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:			\$8,995.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,500.00
		Wear & Tear (0.00%): Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
			\$0.00 \$1,023.26		
			(\$0.00)		
			\$11,518.26		
Total: Payments:					(\$0.00)
		Balance:			\$11,518.26